2020 SFAC UNIT PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

MONDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2020

8:30 a.m. Committee Business

9:00 a.m. Dean of Students Office

9:45 am. Speech and Debate

10:15 a.m. Break

10:30 a.m. Veteran Services

11:00 a.m. Women and Gender Resource Center
11:30 a.m. Public Comment

11:45 a.m. Break

1:00 p.m. Campus Recreation

1:45 p.m. Counseling and Psychological Services
2:30 p.m. Break

2:45 p.m. Health Center

3:30 p.m. Center for Students with DisABILITIES
4:00 p.m. UH Wellness

4:30 p.m. Cougars in Recovery

5:00 p.m. Adjournment



2020 SFAC UNIT PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2020

8:45 a.m. Committee Business

9:00 a.m. Student Government Association
9:30 a.m. Center for Student Involvement
10:15 a.m. Break

10:30 a.m. Activities Funding Board

11:00 a.m. Frontier Fiesta Association

11:30 a.m. Public Comment

11:45 a.m. Break

1:00 p.m. Metropolitan Volunteer Program
1:30 p.m. Student Program Board

2:00 p.m. Student Centers

2:45 p.m. Break

3:00 p.m. AD Bruce Religion Center

3:30 p.m. LGBTQ Resource Center

4:00 p.m. Center for Fraternity and Sorority Life

4:30 p.m. Adjournment



2020 SFAC UNIT PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2020

8:45 a.m. Committee Business

9:00 a.m. Homecoming Board

9:30 a.m. Center for Student Media
10:00 a.m. Break

10:15 a.m. The Cougar

10:45 a.m. Coog Radio

11:15 a.m. CoogTV

11:45 a.m. Public Comment

Noon Break

1:00 p.m. Center for Diversity and Inclusion
1:30 p.m. Council for Cultural Activities
2:00 p.m. DSAES IT Services

2:30 p.m. Break

2:45 p.m. Urban Experience Program
3:15 p.m. University Career Services

4:00 p.m. Adjournment



8:45 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 am.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2020 SFAC UNIT PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 30, 2020

Committee Business
Children’s Learning Centers
Blaffer Gallery

Break

Intercollegiate Athletics
Band/Spirit Squad

Public Comment

Break

Business Services

Vice President for Student affairs and Enrollment Services Office
Process Wrap-Up

Dr. Richard Walker
Vice President for Student affairs and Enrollment Services

Adjournment



