### MONDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2020

Committee Business

9:00 a.m.	Dean of Students Office
9:45 a.m.	Speech and Debate
10:15 a.m.	Break
10:30 a.m.	Veteran Services
11:00 a.m.	Women and Gender Resource Center
11:30 a.m.	Public Comment
11:45 a.m.	Break
1:00 p.m.	Campus Recreation
1:45 p.m.	Counseling and Psychological Services

2:45 p.m. Health Center

8:30 a.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m. Center for Students with DisABILITIES

Break

4:00 p.m. UH Wellness

4:30 p.m. Cougars in Recovery

5:00 p.m. Adjournment

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2020

8:45 a.m.	Committee Business
9:00 a.m.	Student Government Association
9:30 a.m.	Center for Student Involvement
10:15 a.m.	Break
10:30 a.m.	Activities Funding Board
11:00 a.m.	Frontier Fiesta Association
11:30 a.m.	Public Comment
11:45 a.m.	Break
1:00 p.m.	Metropolitan Volunteer Program
1:30 p.m.	Student Program Board
2:00 p.m.	Student Centers
2:45 p.m.	Break
3:00 p.m.	AD Bruce Religion Center
3:30 p.m.	LGBTQ Resource Center
4:00 p.m.	Center for Fraternity and Sorority Life
4:30 p.m.	Adjournment

#### WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2020

8:45 a.m. Committee Business

9:00 a.m. Homecoming Board

9:30 a.m. Center for Student Media

10:00 a.m. Break

10:15 a.m. The Cougar

10:45 a.m. Coog Radio

11:15 a.m. CoogTV

11:45 a.m. Public Comment

Noon Break

1:00 p.m. Center for Diversity and Inclusion

1:30 p.m. Council for Cultural Activities

2:00 p.m. DSAES IT Services

2:30 p.m. Break

2:45 p.m. Urban Experience Program

3:15 p.m. University Career Services

4:00 p.m. Adjournment

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 30, 2020

8:45 a.m. Committee Business

9:00 a.m. Children's Learning Centers

9:30 a.m. Blaffer Gallery

10:00 a.m. Break

10:15 a.m. Intercollegiate Athletics

11:00 a.m. Band/Spirit Squad

11:30 a.m. Public Comment

11:45 a.m. Break

1:00 p.m. Business Services

1:30 p.m. Vice President for Student affairs and Enrollment Services Office

2:00 p.m. Process Wrap-Up

Dr. Richard Walker

Vice President for Student affairs and Enrollment Services

2:30 p.m. Adjournment